	-	-	-	~	
ΛŒx	ĸ	۲.	т.	Τ.,	\$

Grant, Bargain, Sale Deed

MELVIN GRE	EN JR. A WIDOWER AND MICHAEL M
THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH: That HELD WAN	
	is hereby acknowledged, do hereby Grant, Bargain, Sell and
Convey to HARRY J. MOOSEGIAN AND E	CLFRIEDE MOOSEGIAN TRUSTEES OF THE
MOOSEGIAN FAMILY TRUST DAT	County of EUREKA
all that real property situate in the	\ \.
AN UNDIVIDED ONE THIRD (1/3) INT	
A parcel of land situated in the County of Eureka, Stat of said section on file in the office of the Bureau of La	te of Nevada, according to the official plat of the survey nd Management more particularly described as follows:
bedien, in the same of the sam	APN# 05-670-32
unto FILBERT ETCHEVERRY, OSCAR RUDNIC in book 24 page 42, Deed Records, Eureka Count reserving unto the First Party, its successors and assig therefrom, within or underlying said land or that may with the exclusive right at all times to enter upon or and remove the dame." Reservations and exceptions RUDNICK, SAM RUDNICK, AND FILBERT ETC AND OSCAR RUDNICK AND SOPHIE RUDNIC AND FILBERT ETCHEVERRY AND NORMA ET an MARY MONSON, second part, recorded on Fe Eureka County, Nevada, which recite as follows: undivided one-half interest in and to any and all possessed by the grantors, together with the right to the same."	June 24 19 92
Witness our hands this 2nd	iay of
California	Allow Siller A
STATE OF NEWADA } SS.	midd m. heen
COUNTY OF Orange	
On June 2, 1992 personally appeared before me, a Notary Public,	
Melvin Green Jr and Michael M. Green	
Michael A. Green	RECORDER'S ORDER NO. WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: HARRY J, MOOSEGIAN,
who acknowledged that they executed the above instrument.	10103 PEMHAVEN, JAN ANTONIO, TX 782
Signaturo Maline a hemos	BOOK 235 PAGE 450 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REGULEST OF
Marie A Mendaly Public)	71.9. Moosegian 97. UN 15 P1:08
(Notarial Scal)	'92 Jun 15 P1 :48
OFFICIAL SEAL Marie A Mendez NOTARY PUBLIC—CALIFORNIA PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN	EUREKA COUNTY. NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEE \$509
RIVERSIDE COUNTY My Commission Expires Oct. 6, 1992	141246
	BOOK 235 PAGE 450

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE Recording Date 6/15/92 Book 235 Page 450 Instrument# 1412.46 Full Value of Property Interest Conveyed \$ 3880 \$... Less Assumed Liens & Encumbrances Taxable Value (NRS 375.010, Section 4) \$ 3880 \$... Real Property Transfer Tax Due \$... 5,30 \$... If exempt, state reason. NRS 375.090, Section ... Explain: Escrow Holder only: Check if Real Property Transfer Tax is to be deferred under NRS 375.030, Section 3. INDIVIDUAL ESCROW HOLDER

Escrow Holder only: Check if Real Property Trans	fer Tax is to be deferred under NRS 375.030, Section 3.		
INDIVIDUAL	ESCROW HOLDER		
Under penalty of perjury, I hereby declare that the above statements are correct. Signature of Declarant HARPY J. Mouse Grand Name (Please Print)	Under penalty of perjury, I hereby declare that the above statements are correct to the best of my knowledge based upon the information available to me in the documents contained in the escrow file.		
	Signature of Declarant		
10103 PEMHNEN.			
7001033	Name (Please Print)		
Shir Antonio, TEX 78240 City State Zip	< \ \		
City State Zip	Escrow Number		
	Firm Name		
	Address		
	City State Zip		
Tax paid for the above transfer on6	/15- , 19 92, per NRS 375.030, Section 3.		

Adulie Etchegaray Deputy Signature of Recorder or Representative